Liin nr. 32

Viljandi - Vana-V&idu - Tanassilma - Vaibla - Meleski - Lalsi - Kolga-Jaani - Viljandi

Kaigus: E-L

17:15 VILJANDI
17:17 MAAGUMNAASIUM
17:18 KOSTI

17:20 TEEMEISTRI
17:21 PIIMA

17:22 ARUKULA

17:23 VANA-VOIDU TEE
17:25 VANA-VOIDU
17:27 VANA-VOIDU TEE
17:28 NUIA

17:30 KUUDEKULA
17:32 LEEMETI

17:34 UUSNA

17:36 TUSTI

17:37 KOORU

17:38 TONUKULA
17:39 MAHMA

17:41 KALMETU

17:43 KALMETU KOOL
17:45 TANASSILMA
17:46 REBASTE

17:48 RISTI

17:50 VALMA TEERIST
17:51 KIVISAARE
17:52 KURIKA

17:53 VALMA

17:54 KURIKA

17:55 KIVISAARE
17:56 VALMA TEERIST
18:00 OlU

18:02 ULGE

18:05 LEIE

18:08 VAIBLA

18:11 PALANDI

18:13 MELESKI

18:16 PORGA

18:20 MANDIDE
18:21 TOOMA

18:22 LALSI

18:27 LEPIKU

18:28 ODISTE

18:30 REINU



18:33
18:34
18:36
18:40
18:42
18:45
18:46
18:47
18:49
18:50
18:53
18:56
18:57
18:59
19:01
19:04
19:06
19:09
19:11
19:13
19:17

KINGU
PAOVERE
KALMISTU
KOLGA-JAANI
VISSUVERE
TASSI
TANGU
OORGU
RISTIVALIA
PARIKA
RABA
AIMLA TEE
KORE
PALU
SAAREPEEDI TEE
VARESEMAED
TAARI
VAIKEMOISA
TRIISA
MAAGUMNAASIUM
VILJANDI

Kontrollpeatused: Oiu, Vaibla, Kolga-Jaani



